
MARF5100 Mental Hygiene Administration
Public Mental Health System

Expenditure By Provider And Coverage Group - STATEWIDE

UNITS OF CARE EXPENDITURES

Claims Paid From 07/01/2001 Through 

12/31/2006 Fiscal Year 2002

PROVIDER SERVICE 
CATEGORY

MEDICAID MEDICAID
STATE FUNDED

UNINSURED TOTAL MEDICAID MEDICAID
STATE FUNDED

UNINSURED

Jane Doe Adjustments 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0

John Doe Outpatient 41 0 4 45 $528 $0 $50
Outpatient 54 0 0 54 $487 $0 $0
Outpatient 51 0 0 51 $3,303 $0 $0
Outpatient 241 1 90 332 $9,070 $40 $1,161
Outpatient 2 0 0 2 $89 $0 $0
Psychiatric Rehabili 6,154 83 0 6,237 $433,004 $6,142 $0
Outpatient 14 0 0 14 $1,261 $0 $0
Outpatient 136 0 2 138 $5,306 $0 $20
Outpatient 8 0 15 23 $158 $0 $232
Outpatient 154 0 4 158 $8,236 $0 $174
Outpatient 517 0 13 530 $16,204 $0 $370
Outpatient 7 0 0 7 $165 $0 $0
Outpatient 21 0 0 21 $1,388 $0 $0
Outpatient 7,075 578 349 8,002 $548,701 $43,482 $15,669
Outpatient 12 0 0 12 $1,140 $0 $0
Outpatient 5,936 0 33 5,969 $102,711 $0 $570
Outpatient 26 0 37 63 $292 $0 $370
Outpatient 4 0 12 16 $46 $0 $119
Psychiatric Rehabili 42,773 0 6,538 49,311 $2,443,939 $0 $367,660
Residential Rehabili 0 164 0 164 $0 $1,640 $0
Outpatient 345 1 9 355 $17,985 $95 $496
Outpatient 1 0 0 1 $95 $0 $0
Outpatient 1 0 0 1 $95 $0 $0
Outpatient 13 0 0 13 $1,083 $0 $0
Outpatient 12 0 0 12 $1,140 $0 $0
Outpatient 1 0 0 1 $95 $0 $0
Outpatient 290 0 1 291 $12,984 $0 $7
Outpatient 37 0 4 41 $1,564 $0 $30
Outpatient 309 0 0 309 $13,016 $0 $0
Outpatient 8 0 3 11 $326 $0 $19
Outpatient 11 0 4 15 $682 $0 $325
Outpatient 9 0 0 9 $855 $0 $0

TOTAL

$0
$578
$487

$3,303
$10,271

$89
$439,146
$1,261
$5,326

$390
$8,410

$16,574
$165

$1,388
$607,852
$1,140
$103,281

$663
$165

$2,811,599
$1,640

$18,575
$95
$95

$1,083
$1,140

$95
$12,991

$1,594
$13,016

$344
$1,007

$855








	Sheet1



